
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Recommended Vendors 

Caterers 
Carrie Dove Catering   www.carriedovecatering.com   415.460.9995  

Mazza Catering    www.mazzacatering.com    707.953.3359  

Park Avenue Catering    www.parkavecater.com     707.793.9645  

Pascaline Fine Catering    www.pascalinefinecatering.com    707.521.9348  

Preferred Sonoma Caterers   www.sonomacaterers.com    707.769.7208  

The Girl and the fig Caters   www.thegirlandthefig.com   707.938.3634  

 

 

Cakes & Desserts 
Costeaux French Bakery    www.costeaux.com     707.480.6080 

Patisserie Angelica    www.patisserieangelica.com   707.827.7998 

Cookie… take a bite!   www.cookietakeabite.com   707.291.1785 

Your Sweet Expectations   www.yoursweetexpectations.com    707.285.2013 

Sift Dessert Bar    www.siftdessertbar.com    707.282.5333 

Ceremony Officiants 
Your Ceremony Matters   www.yourceremonymatters.com   707.939.7613 

Stevi Hanson    www.stevihanson.com     707.509.9708 

Reverend Nancy Hargis   www.sonic.net/~nancyh    707.571.1987 

Ceremonies of the Heart   www.seremoniesoftheheart.com   707.538.8697 

Weddings by Rose Barboza  www.weddingsbyrosebarboza.com Rose  707.579.8260 

Intimate Ceremonies (mid-week, up to 20 guests) 

Denise Kramer Weddings   www.sonoma-napaweddings.com   707.763.2254 

 

Florists  
Wine Country Flowers   www.winecountryflowers.com   707.792.9645 

Vanda Floral    www.vandafloral.com    707.763.9271 

Dragonfly Floral    www.dragonflyfloral.com    707.433.3739 

ETC Designs     www.etc-designs.com    707.495.7239 

Stems Floral    www.stems-floral.com    707.546.7522 

Julie Stevens Design   www.juliestevensdesgin.com                              707.939.3650 

 

Hotels  
Flamingo Resort    www.flamingoresortcom    1.800.848.8300 

Hyatt Regency Sonoma Wine Country www.hyatt.com     707.284.1234 

Vintner’s Resort    www.vintnersresort.com    800.421.2584 
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Recommended Vendors 

Lighting & Rentals  
All lighting must be provided by an approved vendor, please consult with PRW before booking 

ATL Events Production & Rental      www.atlevents.com     707.528.3557 

Encore Events Rentals   www.encoreeventrentals.com   707.431.3500 

Party Tents & Events    www.pterentals.com    707.544.4132 

Bright Event Rentals    www.bright.com     707.940.6060 

Photographers 
Caitlin O’Reilly    caitlinoreillyphoto.com    707.290.7047 

Jennifer Bagwell     jenniferbagwell.com     707.235.7088 

Jen Philips    jenphilips.com     707.815.8368 

JBJ Pictures    jbjpictures.com               -            

Josh Gruetzmacher   www.joshgruetzmacher.com   415.987.9650 

Suzanne Karp Photography  www.suzannekarp.com    888.450.8101 

Planners 
Ali DiLuvio Events   www.alidiluvoevents.com    707-978-4143 

Blissful Events    www.blissfuleventplanning.com    415-497-2280 

CC Events    www.ccevents.com    707-484-0677 

Milestone Events Group   www.milestoneeventsgroup.com    707-755-7499 

Ooh La La Wedding   www.oohlalaweddings.com   707-206-2400 

Orchard Avenue Events   www.orchardavenueevents.com   707-721-1627 

Quintana Events      www.quintanaevents.com    707-939-5081 

Seven Oh Seven Events   www.sevenohsevenevents.com   707-364-6168 

So Eventful     www.soeventful.com    707-385-9632 

 

Transportation  
Pure Luxury     www.pureluxury.com    707.775.2920 

Beau Wine Tours    www.beauwinetours.com    707.938.8001  

Style N Comfort    www.snclimos.com    707.838.3333 

Videographers 

Swoon Films    www.swoonfilms.com    408.839.9292 

Silver Tie    www.silvertiefilms.com          650.290.2420 

 

Audio 

AMS      https://amswinecountry.com   707.823.8359   

DJ Willie G    djwillieg707@gmail.com     707.481.9455 

Techtonic Events    www.techtonicevents.com   844.483.2428 
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